SAA
E,— DENR DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>
—

f’

Meeting on BCAMP Ph implementation updates

1 message

Guerrero Roja Patifio <grlpatino@aseanbiodiversity.org> Wed, Jun 30, 2021 at 4:14 PM
To: Amiel Sarne <nadsarne@aseanbiodiversity.org>, "Rexie D. Parrefio"
<rdparreno@aseanbiodiversity.org>, Nosrat Ravichandran
<nravichandran@aseanbiodiversity.org>, BMB Npd <npd@bmb.gov.ph>, Meriden Maranan
<meriden.maranan@bmb.gov.ph>, Norma Molinyawe <norma.molinyawe@bmb.gov.ph>, Ryan
Cuanan <ryan.cuanan@bmb.gov.ph>, Juvy Ladisla <juvy.ladisla@bmb.gov.ph>, Rowena
Tercero <rowena.tercero@bmb.gov.ph>, babylyn.cacao@bmb.gov.ph,
jtabing.bomb@gmail.com, MIBNP PAMO <mibnppao.occmin04@gmail.com>,
mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph, PAMBCS Region IX <pambcs9@gmail.com>, Inday Campaner
<indayc34@yahoo.com>, Neil Anthony <neilanthonydelmundo@gmail.com>,
santelicesjohnpaul.jps@gmail.com

Cc: Alma Canuto-Sy <acsy@aseanbiodiversity.org>, Pau Erasga
<pkcerasga@aseanbiodiversity.org>

Dear All,

Thank you for the very productive meeting earlier which would not have been possible
without your active participation and meaningful inputs.

As agreed, attached is the synthesis of the issues and agreements we discussed . Please
let me know if | have missed anything.

Again, thank you for your continued support and keep safe.

Best,
Gue
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